To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry.

PRODUCT :

CUSTOMER :

We erased their address from this document.

CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

2032048

Salamander Jewelry Co..Itd

We here by certify that following products were sterilized by E.O.at

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

DATE :

CODE

Iteme

Color

LOT.NO

TOTAL
QUANTITY

STERILIZED

6/8/13

SPECIFICATION

CERT. NO :CM 0153/13

RESULT

DATE

CHEMICAL
TESTED

BIOLOGICAL
TESTED

CHEMICAL
TESTED

BIOLOGICAL
TESTED

Z-BKCB-1.6-14.0-4
Z-BNDJ-1.6-12.0-5/8-BZ
Z-BNDJ-1.6-12.0-5/8-AQ
Z-BKMBL.-1.2-8.0-2.5
Z-BKBL.-1.6-19.0-5
Z-BKMBL-1.2-8.0-3
Z-BL-1.6-20.0-5
Z-MBL-1.2-8.0-3
Z-MBL-1.2-8.0-2.5
Z-FBC-1.6-10.0-4
Z-FBC-1.6-11.04
Z-BKFBC-1.6-10.0-4
Z-BKFBC-1.6-11.04
Z-BKMLB-1.2-10.0-3
Z-BKCB-1.6-12.0-4

STERILE BLACK STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL DOUBLE JEWELED BANANA
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL DOUBLE JEWELED BANANA
STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO BARBELL

STERILE BLACK STEEL BARBELL

STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO BARBELL

STERILE SURGICAL STEEL BARBELL

STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO BARBELL

STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO BARBELL

STERILE FIXED BEADS RINGS

STERILE FIXED BEADS RINGS

STERILE BLACK STEEL FIXED BEADS RINGS

STERILE BLACK STEEL FIXED BEADS RINGS

STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO LABRET

STERILE BLACK STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL

BZ
AQ

LOT-0010

50
100
100
100
100
100
450
200
100

20

20

20

20
100

50

5-Aug-13

Positive

Negative

Positive

Negative

Pass
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