To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.

CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

PRODUCT:

2032048

CERT. NO :CM 0153/13

CUSTOMER:

Salamander Jewelry Co..ltd

DATE: 6/8/13

We here by certify that following products were sterilized by E.O.at

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

CODE	lteme	Color	LOT.NO	TOTAL	STERILIZED	SPECIFICATION		RESULT		
						CHEMICAL	BIOLOGICAL	CHEMICAL	BIOLOGICAL	
				QUANTITY	DATE	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	
Z-BKCB-1.6-14.0-4	STERILE BLACK STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			50						
Z-BNDJ-1.6-12.0-5/8-BZ	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL DOUBLE JEWELED BANANA	BZ		100						
Z-BNDJ-1.6-12.0-5/8-AQ	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL DOUBLE JEWELED BANANA	AQ		100						
Z-BKMBL-1.2-8.0-2.5	STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO BARBELL			100						
Z-BKBL-1.6-19.0-5	STERILE BLACK STEEL BARBELL			100						
Z-BKMBL-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO BARBELL			100						i I
Z-BL-1.6-20.0-5	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL BARBELL			450						
Z-MBL-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO BARBELL		LOT-0010	200	5-Aug-13	Positive	Negative	Positive	Negative	Pass
Z-MBL-1.2-8.0-2.5	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO BARBELL			100						
Z-FBC-1.6-10.0-4	STERILE FIXED BEADS RINGS			20						
Z-FBC-1.6-11.0-4	STERILE FIXED BEADS RINGS			20						
Z-BKFBC-1.6-10.0-4	STERILE BLACK STEEL FIXED BEADS RINGS			20						
Z-BKFBC-1.6-11.0-4	STERILE BLACK STEEL FIXED BEADS RINGS			20						
Z-BKMLB-1.2-10.0-3	STERILE BLACK STEEL MICRO LABRET			100						
Z-BKCB-1.6-12.0-4	STERILE BLACK STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			50						

To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.